

Bespoke Training Price List

Please note:

- We provide a discounted rate for local authority schools, charities and public sector organisations.
- Half and whole day training may include modules leading to an accredited qualification.
- Apart from the webinar, all training can be delivered **online or in-person**.
- We offer a 10% discount if you are booking more than one session at once.
- Prices do not include travel and subsistence costs which will be charged additionally for in-person training only.
- Please see our website for Terms and Conditions.

Price List 2024-2025

Training sessions available for your organisation:	Standard rate	Discounted rate
Webinar - 1 hour (unlimited attendees - online only)	£400	£250
Lunch and learn - 2 hours (unlimited attendees)	£600	£450
Half day training - 3 hours (up to 30 attendees)	£750	£600
Full day training - 6 hours (up to 30 attendees)	£1,500	£1,200

Contact

For more information or to ask any questions, please

email: bespoke@bdadyslexia.org.uk